	n Measurement ranges from ± 2 to ± 200 g
	n Broad frequency response
	n Reduced spectral noise
	n Improved broadband resolution
	n Single-ended or differential output signal
	n Lightweight and rugged housings
pcb.com | 1 800 828 8840
LOW FREQUENCY MEASUREMENTS

Series 3743G11
Series 3743G12
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
1) Series
3711F Single axis, VC MEMS accelerometer, singled ended
3713F Triaxial, VC MEMS accelerometer, singled ended
3741F Single axis, VC MEMS accelerometer, differential
3743G Triaxial, VC MEMS accelerometer, differential
2) Cable
11 Multi-pin, threaded, electrical connector (3711, 3713 and 3743 only)
12 Standard, 10 ft (3.0 m) integral cable and pigtail termination (3741 & 3743 only)
3) Measurement Range
2G ± 2 g measurement range
5G ± 5 g measurement range (3741 & 3743 only)
10G ± 10 g measurement range
30G ± 30 g measurement range
50G ± 50 g measurement range
100G ± 100 g measurement range
200G ± 200 g measurement range
4) Integral Cable Length (add only if selecting other than standard 10 ft ( 3 m ) length)
/XXX Specify XXX as desired cable length in feet (specify MXXX for desired cable length in meters)
5) Cable Termination
AY 4-socket plug (3741 only)
JJ Pigtail, stripped and tinned ends (3741 only)
NU Pigtail, stripped and tinned ends (3743G12 only)
LN 8-pin mini DIN for mating to Models 482C27 or 483C28 signal conditioners (3741 only)
TD Triple splice w/shield, 8-pin mini DIN for 482C27 or 483C28 signal conditioners (3743G12 only)
Example
3743G 12 5G /020 NU Triaxial VC MEMS accelerometer, ± 5 g measurement range, 20 ft (6.1 m) integral cable to pigtail leads
3
Model 010D10 | 034D10 Cable
10 ft (3 m)
4-Socket Plug to 4-Socket Plug
Endevco Model 4418
Single channel
x1, x10, x100 gain
battery powered
Model 478B05
3-channel
unity gain
36 VDC powered
optional external battery pack
Model 037P10 Cable
10 ft (3 m)
9-Socket Plug to Pigtails
Model 080A153
Triaxial Mounting Block, 3711
Model 080A152
Easy Mount Clip, 3711
Model 080A208
Triaxial Mounting Block, 3741
Model 482C27
4-channel incremental gain differential,
bridge, and ICP® sensor types
Model 483C28
8-channel line-powered
bridge, differential, and ICP® sensor types
STOCK CABLES
English Metric English Metric
Cabling for Single Axis Sensors Cabling for Triaxial Sensors
4-Socket Plug to 4-Socket Plug 9-Socket Plug to Pigtails (3713 only)
010D05 | 034D05 5 ft 1.5 m 037P05 5 ft 1.5 m
010D10 | 034D10 10 ft 3.0 m 037P10 10 ft 3.0 m
010D20 | 034D20 20 ft 6.1 m 037P20 20 ft 6.1 m
010D30 | 034D30 30 ft 9.1 m 037P30 30 ft 9.1 m
4-Socket Plug to Pigtails 9-Socket Plug to (3) 4-Socket Plugs
(3713 only)
010P05 5 ft 1.5 m 037A10 10 ft 3.0 m
010P10 | 034A10 10 ft 3.0 m 037A20 20 ft 6.1 m
010P20 | 034A20 20 ft 6.1 m 037A30 30 ft 9.1 m
010P30 30 ft 9.1 m M8x1 8-socket Plug to Pigtails
(3743G only)
528G05 5 ft 1.5 m
M528H01 3.3 ft 1.0 m
M528H03 10 ft 3.0 m